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Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

1.06% (1.54)

US2538681030
DLR

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

43,932 EUR
S&P 500

144.91 USD (100)
148.73 USD (100)
145.63 USD
147.50 USD
144.57 USD
145.65 USD
146.729948 USD
1,628,374
238,855,100.21
29,265
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
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Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &y
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US2538681030-2024-07-30.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS2538681030
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2538681030&ID_NOTATION=10738863
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2538681030&ID_NOTATION=10738863
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1a42b88fbfd17cf3fe5572ef636a942bee35a2b94461b7625a20d4214caeb00b&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=091d86d58843040e3&time=1722388813&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=39fe571f651b794908413daadefb15b25abf699212fa5953133483c48d79020f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=180918f1c5b284860&time=1722388813&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7f14390a5f84798699a6e40892c2c672169aea99cb93e83be460316b4e28eef&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4cf9ded43c46d59d2&time=1722388813&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4273b21152def36748c5fd0893960e934a2b93f8356ee559380fcd389cbca4c1&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=159477967dae509ea&time=1722388813&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cb8c3bdaf9c11e52592ab6d647ac4fac686aeb0cdc89a4515fd12f55863f0f93&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=af38f30b442989764&time=1722388813&tool=RSC
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

149.39 USD (2,003,963
152.12 USD (1,575,678
145.63 USD (1,814,857

ISIN US2538681030
Symbol DLR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 43,932 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 144.91 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 148.73 USD (100)
Open 145.63 USD
High 147.50 USD
Low 144.57 USD
Close (prev. day) 145.65 USD
VWAP 146.729948 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,628,374
Trading volume 238,855,100.21
Number of trades 29,265
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +0.84% +19.88% -2.19%
Perf (abs.) +1.22 +24.41 -3.30
Beta 1.21 1.12 0.96
Volatility 27.39 25.95 30.73

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

)
)
)
137.02 USD (1,942,534)
162.58 USD (2024/07/16)
130.00 USD (2024/01/05)
162.58 USD (2024/07/16)
113.94 USD (2023/10/23)

Arbitrage views

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 135.94 EUR 0.06 10
29
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 15:33 134.28 EUR 0.00 7
29
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 147.19 USD 238.86 29,265
29
Munich 2024/07/ 08:03 135.28 EUR 0.00 2
29
London Stock 2024/05/ 16:33 143.91 USD 0.01 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=10738863
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182054821
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15793527
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79948121
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805498
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Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

20

2024/07/
29

2024/07/
29

2024/07/
29

2024/07/
29

08:01 133.96 EUR 0.00

08:26 134.00 EUR 0.00

19:30 135.22 EUR 0.00

20:21 135.80 EUR 0.00

18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805498
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213693
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15580083
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128386
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365743829

DIGITAL REALTY TRUST INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

'w DIGITAL REALTY

Contact Details
DIGITAL REALTY TRUST INC.

Building 1, 5707 Southwest Parkway - 78735
Austin

Telefon: +1-415-738-6500
Fax: +

E-mail: customercare@digitalrealty.com

PDF Downloads

Company report: DIGITAL REALTY &
TRUST INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Digital Realty Trust, Inc. operates as a real estate investment trust, which engages in the
provision of data center, colocation and interconnection solutions. It serves the following
industries: artificial intelligence (Al), networks, cloud, digital media, mobile, financial
services, healthcare, and gaming. The company was founded on March 9, 2004, and is

headquartered in Austin, TX.

Members of Management Board

Mary Hogan-
Preusse

Kevin Kennedy
Afshin Mohebbi
Jean F. H. P.

Mandeville
Mark Patterson

Susan Swanezy
VeralLinn
Jamieson
William LaPerch
Andrew Power
Cindy A.
Fiedelman

Greg Wright

Matt Mercier

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:customercare@digitalrealty.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US2538681030-2024-07-30.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS2538681030
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